
                   FAKENHAM AUTO CLUB – EVENTS CALENDAR 2026 
 
This list is subject to change. Please visit the website - https://fakenham-auto-club.co.uk/event-
directory/ - for final event details. 
 

Date  Event 
January  
28th 
 
31st 

 
Club night at The Gallow with cheque presentation for 2025 COY and sponsor talk from 2026 COY -7.30pm 
start.  
Breakfast at Whitwell Station 9.15am for 9.30am 

February 
14th 
 
21st 
 
25th   

 
Winter Walk starting at Brisley Village Hall followed by lunch at The Old Dairy, Stanfield.  
Breakfast at Holt Garden Centre -9.15am for 9.30am  
 
AGM/club night at The Gallow 7.30pm start.    

March  
15th 
28th   

 
Visit to Letheringsett Water Mill followed by lunch at Glandford Bistro 
Display and meet- Fakenham Marketplace from 9.00am 

April  
4th  
13th -17th 

 
25th    

 
Club visit to Sheringham Museum followed by lunch 
Club tour to destination tbc 
 
Display and meet -Fakenham Marketplace from 9.00am    

May 
17th 
23rd  
27th 

 
County School Railway Station then lunch at The Tea Post North Elmham  
Fakenham Marketplace from 9.00am  
Club night run from The Gallow followed by dinner at TBA 

June 
7th   
24th  
 
27th 
28th  
 

 
Thursford Open Gardens and Museum Visit 11am -3pm 
Club night run with fish and chip supper 
 
Display and meet Fakenham Marketplace from 9.00am  
Burnham Thorpe Car and Fun Day 
 

July  
5th 
11th 
19th 
25th 

26th 

 
Thursford Gala Day  
Burnham Market Carnival 
Mike Tomlin Memorial Run 
Display and meet Fakenham Marketplace from 9.00am followed by BBQ 
Overstrand Village Fair  

August  
2nd 

16th 

20th 
22nd   

 
All day event at Helmingham 
Seal watching trip from Morston to Blakeney Point and lunch 
Visit to Anglia Car Auctions 
Display and meet Fakenham Marketplace from 9.00am  

September 
5th 
6th 
 
26th 

 
27th 

 
Thornage Hall -Annual Fete 
Brisley Classic Car Display 
 
Display and meet Fakenham Marketplace from 9.00am followed by visit to Dereham Windmill for light 
lunch 
Reepham Classic Car Festival 

October   
24th 
28th 

 
Display and meet at Fakenham Marketplace from 9.00am 
Club movie night - private screening at Fakenham Cinema  

November 
13th  
 
28th  

 
Charity fund raising quiz and dinner at Q’s 
 
Breakfast at venue TBC  

December 
11th  

 
FAC Christmas Dinner 

  

https://fakenham-auto-club.co.uk/event-directory/
https://fakenham-auto-club.co.uk/event-directory/

	Event
	Date 
	January 
	February
	14th
	25th  
	March 
	April 
	June
	7th  
	July 
	August 
	September
	October  
	December
	11th 

