

FAKENHAM AUTO CLUB – EVENTS CALENDAR 2026

This list is subject to change. Please visit the website - <https://fakenham-auto-club.co.uk/event-directory> - for final event details.

Date	Event
January 28th 31st	Club night at The Gallow with cheque presentation for 2025 COY and sponsor talk from 2026 COY -7.30pm start. Breakfast at Whitwell Station 9.15am for 9.30am
February 14th 21st 25th	Winter Walk starting at Brisley Village Hall followed by lunch at The Old Dairy, Stanfield. Breakfast at Holt Garden Centre -9.15am for 9.30am AGM/club night at The Gallow 7.30pm start.
March 15th 28th	Visit to Letheringsett Water Mill followed by lunch at Glandford Bistro Display and meet- Fakenham Marketplace from 9.00am
April 4th 13th-17th 25th	Club visit to Sheringham Museum followed by lunch Club tour to destination tbc Display and meet -Fakenham Marketplace from 9.00am
May 17th 23rd 27th	County School Railway Station then lunch at The Tea Post North Elmham Fakenham Marketplace from 9.00am Club night run from The Gallow followed by dinner at TBA
June 7th 24th 27th 28th	Thursford Open Gardens and Museum Visit 11am -3pm Club night run with fish and chip supper Display and meet Fakenham Marketplace from 9.00am Burnham Thorpe Car and Fun Day
July 5th 11th 19th 25th 26th	Thursford Gala Day Burnham Market Carnival Mike Tomlin Memorial Run Display and meet Fakenham Marketplace from 9.00am followed by BBQ Overstrand Village Fair
August 2nd 16th 20th 22nd	All day event at Helmingham Seal watching trip from Morston to Blakeney Point and lunch Visit to Anglia Car Auctions Display and meet Fakenham Marketplace from 9.00am
September 5th 6th 26th 27th	Thornage Hall -Annual Fete Brisley Classic Car Display Display and meet Fakenham Marketplace from 9.00am followed by visit to Dereham Windmill for light lunch Reepham Classic Car Festival
October 24th 28th	Display and meet at Fakenham Marketplace from 9.00am Club movie night - private screening at Fakenham Cinema
November 13th 28th	Charity fund raising quiz and dinner at Q's Breakfast at venue TBC
December 11th	FAC Christmas Dinner